
 Category 1/2 Keirin 
Keirin First Last Team Category

1 Michael Lucas Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Grafton
2 Alexander Riva Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Pleasant Praire
3 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Kenosha
4 Robert Springer Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2 Kenosha
5 Kaz Milas Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2 Burlinlgton
6 Chad Hartley Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2 Elm Grove

 Category 1/2/3 Unknown Distance
Unknown 
Distance First Last Team Category

1 Robert Springer Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2/3 Kenosha
2 Michael Lucas Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2/3 Grafton
3 Kaz Milas Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2/3 Burlinlgton
4 Alexander Riva Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2/3 Pleasant Praire
5 Jacob Zondlak Kenosha Velosport Cat 1/2/3 Kenosha
6 Claire Kudlata Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2/3 Whitefish Bay
7 Chad Hartley Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2/3 Elm Grove
8 Jong Pak Cat 1/2/3 Chicago
9 Len Cabaltera Milwaukee Bicycle Co, Cat 1/2/3 Mount Pleasant

 Category 1/2/3 Points
Points First Last Team Category

1 Chad Hartley Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2/3 Elm Grove
2 Robert Springer Team Wheel & Sprocket Cat 1/2/3 Kenosha
3 Michael Lucas Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2/3 Grafton
4 Claire Kudlata Adapt Cycling Cat 1/2/3 Whitefish Bay

 Category 3 Keirin
Keirin First Last Team Category

1 Len Cabaltera Milwaukee Bicycle Co, Cat 3 Mount Pleasant
2 Claire Kudlata Adapt Cycling Cat 3 Whitefish Bay
3 Jong Pak Cat 3 Chicago
4 Craig Billings Brazen Dropouts Cat 3 Madison

Category 4 Keirin
Keirin First Last Team Category

1 Alex Tantasook Unattached Cat 4 Vernon Hills
2 Matthew Moran Unattached Cat 4 Chicago
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3 Ian Wright Unattached Cat 4 Chicago
4 Michael Pawlak Unattached Cat 4 Racine
5 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha
6 David Hall Unattached Cat 4 Milwaukee

Category 4 Unknown Distance
Unknown 
Distance First Last Team Category

1 Alex Tantasook Unattached Cat 4 Vernon Hills
2 Matthew Moran Unattached Cat 4 Chicago
3 Ian Wright Unattached Cat 4 Chicago
4 Uriah Pittman Pittman Family Racing Cat 4
5 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha
6 Keegan Martin Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha
7 Daniel Summers Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha
8 Michael Pawlak Unattached Cat 4 Racine
9 David Hall Unattached Cat 4 Milwaukee

10 Timothy O'Meara Cat 4 Denver
11 Wayne Sletten XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo
12 Timothy Long Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 South Milwaukee

Category 4/5 Points
Points First Last Team Category

1 Alex Tantasook T9 Cat 4 Vernon Hills
2 Ian Wright Unattached Cat 4 Chicago
3 Matthew Moran Unattached Cat 4 Chicago
4 Michael Pawlak Unattached Cat 4 Racine
5 Wayne Sletten XXX Racing Cat 4 Waterloo
6 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha
7 Keegan Martin Kenosha Velosport Cat 4 Kenosha
8 David Hall Unattached Cat 4 Milwaukee
9 Uriah Pittman Pittman Family Racing Cat 4

10 Nick Spittlemeister Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha
11 Timothy Orth Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha

Chariot First Last Team Category
1 Carl Boquist The Pony Shop Cat 5 Willmett
2 Nick Spittlemeister Cat 5 Kenosha
3 Timothy Orth Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha

Category 5 Unknown Distance

Hometown
Category 5 500m Chariot
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Unknown 
Distance First Last Team Category

1 Carl Boquist The Pony Shop Cat 5 Willmett
2 Nick Spittlemeister Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha
3 Timothy Orth Kenosha Velosport Cat 5 Kenosha

Women's Catgory Keirin 
Keirin First Last Team Category

1 Olivia Davidson Kenosha Velosport Women Open Kenosha
2 Reilly Fenters Kenosha Velosport Women Open Bristol
3 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski Kenosha Velosport Women Open Milwaukee
4 Celine Stichert Kenosha Velosport Women Open Kenosha

Unknown 
Distance First Last Team Category

1 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski Kenosha Velosport Women Open Milwaukee
2 Olivia Davidson Kenosha Velosport Women Open Kenosha
3 Celine Stichert Kenosha Velosport Women Open Kenosha
4 Reilly Fenters Kenosha Velosport Women Open Bristol

Women's Open Points
Points First Last Team Category

1 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski Kenosha Velosport Women Open Milwaukee
2 Celine Stichert Kenosha Velosport Women Open Kenosha
3 Olivia Davidson Kenosha Velosport Women Open Kenosha
4 Reilly Fenters Kenosha Velosport Women Open Bristol

Chariot First Last Team Category
1 Liam Chentnik Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Racine
2 Brooklyn Becker Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Milwaukee
3 Bennet Clinkingbeard Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha
4 Violet Spittlemeister Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-10 Kenosha

Chariot First Last Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha
2 Logan Hicks Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha
3 Sloan Becker Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Milwaukee
4 WIlliam West Kenosha Velosport Junior 11-12 Kenosha

Juniors 9-12 Unknown Distance
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Juniors 11-12 500m Chariot
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Women Category  Unknown Distance



Unknown 
Distance First Last Team Category

1 Trent Kasianowicz Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
2 Logan Hicks Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
3 Liam Chentnik Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Racine
4 Brooklyn Becker Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Milwaukee
5 Sloan Becker Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Milwaukee
6 Bennet Clinkingbeard Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
7 WIlliam West Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
8 Violet Spittlemeister Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha

Points First Last Team Category
1 Trent Kasianowicz Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
2 Liam Chentnik Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Racine
3 Logan Hicks Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
4 Sloan Becker Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Milwaukee
5 Brooklyn Becker Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Milwaukee
6 WIlliam West Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
7 Bennet Clinkingbeard Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha
8 Violet Spittlemeister Kenosha Velosport Junior 9-12 Kenosha

Juniors 15-18 500m Chariot
Chariot First Last Team Category

1 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-18 Bristol
2 Carl Boquist The Pony Shop Junior 15-18 Willmett
3 Keegan Martin Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-18 Kenosha
4 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-18 Kenosha
5 Olivia Davidson Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-18 Kenosha
6 Stella (El) Bickham-Okoniewski Kenosha Velosport Junior 15-18 Milwaukee

Juniors 13-18 Unknown Distance
Unknown 
Distance First Last Team Category

1 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Bristol
2 Carl Boquist The Pony Shop Juniors 13-18 Willmett
3 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Kenosha
4 Keegan Martin Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Kenosha
5 Olivia Davidson Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Kenosha
6 Trent Kasianowicz Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Kenosha

Juniors 13-18 Points
Points First Last Team Category
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1 Kelan Fenters Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Bristol
2 Carl Boquist The Pony Shop Juniors 13-18 Willmett
3 Tyler Leipzig Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Kenosha
4 Olivia Davidson Kenosha Velosport Juniors 13-18 Kenosha

Masters 40+ Scratch
Scratch First Last Team Category

1 Chad Hartley Adapt Cycling Masters 40+ Elm Grove
2 Robert Springer Team Wheel & Sprocket Masters 40+ Kenosha
3 Matthew Moran Unattached Masters 40+ Chicago
4 Michael Pawlak Unattached Masters 40+ Racine
5 Len Cabaltera Milwaukee Bicycle Co, Masters 40+ Mount Pleasant
6 Mike Riva Kenosha Velosport Masters 40+ Pleasant Praire
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